
Texas Division Communications Roster 

  Division Officers 2025-2026 DEC  7/14/2025 
      

Commander Shelby K. Little 512-240-4145 Yes colskl@hotmail.com  

1st Lt. CM James W. Cox 817-751-8202 Yes 1stltcommander@scvtexas.org   

2nd Lt. CM Robert R. 
Hazelwood 

432-302-0553 Yes csa.rebel@yahoo.com  

3rd Lt. CM Cody C. Crislip 234-738-2319 Yes 3rdltcommander@scvtexas.org  
Past Commander John McCammon 210-317-8114 Yes mccammontx@gmail.com   
Past Commander W. Michael Hurley 361-212-3522 Yes whurley64@me.com   

      

 Staff 
Appointments  

    

Chief of Staff Bill Elliott 903-263-9092 Yes etaia@att.net  

Adjutant/Tres. Richard Smoot 214-729-4413 Yes respin@flash.net                                 

Chaplain James Bozeman 254-913-2447 Yes txdivchaplain@gmail.com   
Public Relations Johnny Anderson 512-413-0576  johnny@johnnyanderson.com   
Judge Advocate Robert N. Jones 903-654-2066 Yes shadows1865@gmail.com  
Inspector General Tommy J. Holmes 903-692-0449  tommyjoeholmes@yahoo.com  
Dep. Insp. Gen Mackey Fair 512-595-6000  mackey.l.fair@gmail.com   

Color Sergeant Vacant      
Sergeant at Arms D.W. Davis 254-433-9402  dw.davis4570@gmail.com   
Parliamentarian Christian Lee 210-374-3165  c.lee.scv.acg.210@gmail.com   
Newsletter Editor Christian Lee 210-374-3165  c.lee.scv.acg.210@gmail.com   
Genealogist Bob Hazelwood 432-894-0396  roberthazelwood97@gmail.com   
Guardian Program Bill Elliott 903-263-9092  etaia@att.net   
Awards Chair Bill Elliott 903-263-9092  etaia@att.net  
Award Committee Mike Walker 806-777-2101  scv.2402@gmail.com   
Award Committee Hank Van Slyke 409-330-7594  chevelle@thepnx.com   
Award Committee Larry Joe Reynolds 903-717-1009  joe.reynolds@larryjoereynolds.com   
Award Committee Barry Turnage 817-454-1953  jbturnage@att.net  
Student Awards Frank Crisp 903-578-0090  ftcrisp@gmail.com   
Mounted Color Calvin Allen 817-598-0505  gcalvinallen@gmail.com   
Reunion Committee James Bozeman 254-913-2447  txdvchaplain@gmail.com  
Education Committee Bill Elliott 903-263-9092  etaia@att.net  
      
 
 

Brigade Officers 2025-2027    

1st Brigade      

Commander Mike Walker  1352 806-601-6573 Yes scv2402@gmail.com   

1st Lt. Com Darrell Colson 2280 806-930-9150 Yes dcolson@dcolsonsr.icloud.com  

2nd Lt. Com Daniel Simpson 464 806-382-3943 Yes nedreck55@gmail.com   

2nd Brigade          

Commander Chuck Hand  2351 210-376-7772 Yes commander@1ltjessepage.com   

1st Lt. Com Bryan Harrison1938 210-383-9878 Yes bharrtexas@yahoo.com   

2nd Lt. Com Tom Harrison  2298 325-338-5952 Yes tntspecialty@outlook.com   

3rd Brigade         

Commander Joe Allcock  239 817-422-3306 Yes ftwredneck@gmail.com   
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Texas Division Communications Roster 

1st Lt. Com Calvin Allen  2255 817-598-0505 Yes gcalvinallen@gmail.com  

2nd Lt. Com Jim Harvey  2283 940-452-3014 Yes cedarock@ymail.com   

4th Brigade      

Commander John Kirkpatrick 2203 972-896-5203 Yes jtk@desertwesttech.com   

1st Lt. Com Hiram Patterson  49 469-686-0842 Yes hiram.patterson@gmail.com   

2nd Lt. Com David Routh 2198 214-236-1108 Yes drouth8@gmail.com   

5th Brigade       

Commander Bill Elliott  314 903-263-9092 Yes etaia@att.net  

1st Lt. Com Bill Starnes  2109 903-736-2972 Yes billgstarnes@yahoo.com   

2nd Lt. Com Pete Craig  314 903-926-9990 Yes petecraig@shreve.net   

6th Brigade      

Commander Charles Thacker 2254 210-844-7047 Yes pcthacker349@gmail.com   

1st Lt. Com Lee Wallace  502 512-350-5021 Yes hotjumbobagel@yahoo.com  

2nd Lt.Com James Layssard  713 361-816-1237 Yes jlysrd55@yahoo.com   

7th Brigade      

Commander D.W. Davis 1982  254-433-9402 Yes dw.davis4570@gmail.com  

1st Lt. Com Steve Wells 1937 817-866-3995 Yes sjackwells@outlook.com  

2nd Lt. Com Michael Oliver 2353 254-432-0322 Yes scvlampasas@yahoo.com   

8th Brigade      

Commander Scott McDonald  2261 903-504-1661 Yes smcd@me.com  

1st Lt. Com VACANT     

2nd Lt. Com Marc Robinson 2156 903-676-6069 Yes mrobinson1836@yahoo.com   

9th Brigade      

Commander Pete Brown  2103 713-446-5882 Yes pbrown5353@yahoo.com  

1st Lt. Com Jim Adams    67 713-705-3781 Yes jmadams13@prodigy.net  

2nd Lt. Com Dusty Kobs  2358 281-709-5391 Yes dusty_kobs@yahoo.com   

10th Brigade      

Commander Joseph Akers 1745 254-633-7460 Yes jakersocialstudies@gmail.com   

1st Lt. Com Scott E. Lewis  2241 409-749-0071 Yes seljde@gmail.com   

2nd Lt. Com Hank Van Slyke  1745 409-330-7594 Yes chevelle@thepnx.com   

11th Brigade      

Commander Jody Ballard   924 713-702-7801 Yes Jballard927@gmail.com   

1st Lt. Com  Finney Clay  992 979-836-0986 Yes fclay1@swbell.net  

2nd Lt. Com Larry Figley  2129 936-395-2004 Yes jennyfigley@hotmail.com  

12th Brigade      

Commander Eric Harding 282 936-645-2686 Yes teharding@gamil.com   

1st Lt. Com Jeremy Skelton 2311  936-652-3491 Yes skinnyskelton78@gmail.com  

2nd Lt. Com Tim Barton  2311 936-652-0513 Yes tbarton296@gmail.com   
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